
Community of Interest Phone Number

Administration (703) 697-7312

Community Support (703) 432-0408

Contracts (703) 604-3185

(703) 695-7478

Education & Training (703) 432-1836

  (703) 432-2563

(571) 256-2806

(571) 256-2809

(703) 614-3607

(571) 256-2793

Financial (703) 697-5930

(703) 784-9762

(703) 784-9379

Intelligence (703) 432-7528

IT/IM ICS (703) 693-6955

Legal (910) 451-5049

Logistics (571) 256-7125

Management and Program

Analysis

(703) 614-8959

Professional Analyst

(Mathematics & Statistics)

(703) 784-6025

(703) 432-3300

(703) 432-3971

Safety & Occupational Health (703) 604-4169

(703) 432-4224

(703) 432-5571

(703) 692-4268

(571) 465-6693

Visual and PA (703) 614-8010

wayne.p.williams@usmc.mil

glen.lollar@usmc.mil

joy.a.champion@usmc.mil

karrin.felton@usmc.mil

maceo.franks@usmc.mil 

todd.wagenhorst@usmc.mil

theresa.conte@usmc.mil

kara.mbuko@usmc.mil

antonio.velasquez@usmc.mil

marlin.stevenson@usmc.mil

william.sawyers@usmc.mil

alfredo.rodriguez1@usmc.mil

terri.handy@usmc.mil

mylechia.smalls@usmc.mil
Contact Action

Officer

adrienne.jones@usmc.mil

emily.jackson2@usmc.mil

eric.odderstol@usmc.mil

Justin Goering

taisha.wahab@usmc.mil

craig.sakai@usmc.mil

nicole.johnson@usmc.mil

POC List
Email Comments

Edward.mosley@usmc.mil

Bryant.Carthan@usmc-mccs.org

kimberly.fernandez@usmc.mi

ldeanna.wood@usmc.mil

rhonda.fortson@usmc.mil

terra.eidinger@usmc.mil

Manager Glen Lollar

Security & Emergency Services Manager Maceo Franks

Action Officer Maj Wayne Williams

Manager Kara Mbuko

Science & Engineering Manager Joy Champion

Manager Karrin Felton

Manager Al Sawyers

Program Management Lead Todd Wagenhorst

Manager Terri Conte

Manager Terri Handy

Action Officer Tony Velasquez

Manager 343/344 Marlin Stevenson

Manager Emily Jackson

Manager Alfredo Rodriguez

Human Resources

Manager Mylechia Smalls

Action Officer Adrienne Jones

Facilities Manager Eric Odderstol

Action Officer Justin Goering

Manager Taisha Wahab

Environmental Manager Craig Sakai

Action Officer Nicole Johnson

Manager Kimberly Fernandez

Action Officer Deanna Wood-Kubicki

Manager Rhonda Fortson

Action Officer Terra Eidinger

COI Managers
Position Name

Manager Edward Mosley Jr

Manager Bryant Carthan
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